
Halbfinale Kreispokal

Tornow I ges - ges Lichterfelde I
Jost Jürgen 74 186 186 : 190 190 94 Helmrich Rüdiger

Buse Johannes 102 175 361 : 363 173 76 V.Zobeltitz Michael
Scharenberg Thomas 87 175 536 : 561 198 115 Rossa Martin

Napiececk Mike 112 236 772 : 749 188 100 Wrobel Paul

GP 772 749 GP

Hohenfinow I         ges - ges Sophienstädt III
Lehmann Danny 118 227 227 : 219 219 107 Rütze Silvio

Bastian Ingo 95 214 441 : 407 188 107 Biermann Stefan
Freitag Volker 108 238 679 : 577 170 68 Mainhardt Mario

Kroll Andy 104 211 890 : 765 188 97 Apitz Dennis

GP 890 765 GP

Lichterfelde II         ges - ges Bernau II
Reglitzky Andre 102 197 197 : 177 177 70 Zelder Detlef

Ring Heiko 105 213 410 : 402 225 119 Bahr Axel
Kuhn Christian 89 223 633 : 624 222 120 Ziebardt Gerd

Kessler Christian 94 229 862 : 797 173 107 Mettner Reinhard

GP 862 797 GP

Blumberg III         ges - ges Billardte. Uckermark
Phillip Piela 105 183 183 : 214 214 114 Borde Sven

Thiemann Christian 79 173 356 : 440 226 137 Westphal Frank
Schmidt Eckhard 86 195 551 : 644 204 89 Rieger Marco

Schmidt Mario 129 226 777 : 910 266 138 Heide Wieland

GP 777 910 GP

Gratuliere alle 4 Gewinner !
Finale 17.01.2020 !
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